1 EiKO USA: 1.800.852.2217  |  EiKO Canada: 1.888.410.8151  |  eiko.com
VTU : LED VAPOR TIGHT UTILITY
DESCRIPTION
The EiKO VTU fixtures are designed for durability and flexibility in
multi-functional indoor and outdoor market segments. The pivoting
design allows for use in a wide range of applications with either
vertical or horizontal positioning. Die cast and powder coated for
corrosion resistance, with silicone seals to ensure vapor proof

comments voltage
approved by date
ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE: VTU-20/20W/840-U-GY
Model Package CRI/CCT Voltage Finish
VTU : Vapor Tight Utility 8/8W - 800 lm; 8W
20/20W - 2,000 lm; 20W
830 - 80 CRI; 3000K
840 - 80 CRI; 4000K
850 - 80 CRI; 5000K
U - 120-277V
GY - Grey
(Consult EiKO for other color options
based on MOQ requirements)
 |  eiko.com©2019 EiKO Global, LLC. World Headquarters: 23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.13352
Rev. 2/19/20
PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
Order
Code Item # Watts Nominal
Lumens CCT CRI Volts ES
10744 VTU-8/8W/830-U-GY 8W 800 3000K 80+ 120-277V ★
10745 VTU-8/8W/840-U-GY 8W 800 4000K 80+ 120-277V ★
10746 VTU-8/8W/850-U-GY 8W 800 5000K 80+ 120-277V ★
10650 VTU-20/20W/830-U-GY 20W 2,000 3000K 80+ 120-277V ★
10651 VTU-20/20W/840-U-GY 20W 2,000 4000K 80+ 120-277V ★
10652 VTU-20/20W/850-U-GY 20W 2,000 5000K 80+ 120-277V ★
★ENERGY STAR® Rated
DIMENSIONS
12.46"/
316.5mm